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DAY

 8,514
 8,502
 8,497
 8,498
 7,268

 6,753
 5,761
 5,388
 5,393
 5,413

 5,387
 5,388
 5,391
 6,766
 7,362

 6,814
 5,945
 7,066
 7,491
 7,528

 7,504
 7,533
 7,519
 7,542
 7,522

 7,526
 5,035
 4,045
 4,056
 3,996

 7,201

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 3,248
 3,845
 3,818
 3,677
 3,660

 3,663
 3,599
 4,426
 3,886
 3,738

 3,731
 3,734
 5,758
 6,496
 8,643

 8,747
 8,143

 14,116
 14,011
 14,003

 13,959
 14,414
 14,694
 14,263
 14,932

 14,594
 8,934
 7,869
 7,985
 8,009

 9,746

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
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TOTAL

 204,604  0  0TOTALS

STATE

 8,514
 8,502
 8,497
 8,498
 7,268

 6,753
 5,761
 5,388
 5,393
 5,413

 5,387
 5,388
 5,391
 6,766
 7,362

 6,814
 5,945
 7,066
 7,491
 7,528

 7,504
 7,533
 7,519
 7,542
 7,522

 7,526
 5,035
 4,045
 4,056
 3,996

 7,201

 3,248
 3,845
 3,818
 3,677
 3,660

 3,663
 3,599
 4,426
 3,886
 3,738

 3,731
 3,734
 5,758
 6,496
 8,643

 8,747
 8,143

 14,116
 14,011
 14,003

 13,959
 14,414
 14,694
 14,263
 14,932

 14,594
 8,934
 7,869
 7,985
 8,009

 9,746

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 6,789
 5,404
 5,545
 6,022
 6,207

 6,197
 6,702
 9,092
 5,617
 6,093

 4,818
 4,696
 4,853
 5,695
 7,173

 5,042
 1,874

 718
 46

 2,193

 3,494
 5,338
 4,736
 4,009
 8,274

 4,056
 4,825
 6,306
 8,507
 5,959

 4,739

 254,341

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 6,789
 5,404
 5,545
 6,022
 6,207

 6,197
 6,702
 9,092
 5,617
 6,093

 4,818
 4,696
 4,853
 5,695
 7,173

 5,042
 1,874

 718
 46

 2,193

 3,494
 5,338
 4,736
 4,009
 8,274

 4,056
 4,825
 6,306
 8,507
 5,959

 4,739

FED STATE
TRACY PUMPING

FED TOTAL

DELTA 
PUMPING PLANT

CLIFT
COURT
TOTAL

 2,968
 3,953
 3,947
 3,956
 3,961

 3,943
 3,922
 3,995
 3,908
 3,953

 3,925
 3,927
 5,888
 6,926
 7,933

 8,919
 5,950

 14,266
 14,677
 14,864

 14,863
 14,866
 15,017
 14,823
 14,221

 14,917
 7,922
 7,934
 7,920
 7,923

 9,918

 204,604  256,105  254,341

FED
BANKS

XVC

 0

STATE
DOS

AMIGOS
XVC

 0

BYRON
BETHANY

TOTAL

 0

AQEDUCT CHECK 21
STATE FED TOTAL

DMC-POOL
DEMANDS

 1,748
 1,754
 1,673
 1,723

 617

 1,446
 1,656
 1,902
 1,735
 1,675

 1,654
 1,426
 1,362
 1,169

 567

 661
 657
 943
 775
 577

 364
 357
 409
 539
 419

 597
 52

 901
 778
 739

 2,065

 161,019  0  161,019  32,940

COMMENTS:  ALL VALUES IN ACRE-FEET

12/05/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
12/06/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
12/07/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
12/08/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
12/09/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
12/10/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
12/11/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
12/11/02 - 497 af of EWA Water is included in the 5,387 af Pumped at Tracy.
12/12/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
12/13/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
12/14/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
12/15/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
12/16/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
12/17/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
12/18/02 - Decreased due to O'Neill constraint.
12/19/02 - Decreased due to O'Neill constraint.
12/20/02 - Decreased due to O'Neill constraint.
12/21/02 - Decreased due to O'Neill constraint.
12/22/02 - Decreased due to O'Neill constraint.
12/23/02 - Decreased due to O'Neill constraint.
12/24/02 - Decreased due to O'Neill constraint.
12/25/02 - Decreased due to O'Neill constraint.
12/26/02 - Decreased due to O'Neill constraint.
12/27/02 - Decrease for fish actions.

TOTAL TRACY:
TOTAL TRACY:
TOTAL TRACY:
TOTAL TRACY:
TOTAL TRACY:
TOTAL TRACY:
TOTAL TRACY:

TOTAL TRACY:
TOTAL TRACY:
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TOTAL TRACY:
TOTAL TRACY:
TOTAL TRACY:
TOTAL TRACY:
TOTAL TRACY:
TOTAL TRACY:
TOTAL TRACY:
TOTAL TRACY:
TOTAL TRACY:
TOTAL TRACY:
TOTAL TRACY:
TOTAL TRACY:
TOTAL TRACY:
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12/28/02 - Decrease for fish actions.
12/29/02 - Decrease for fish actions.
12/30/02 - Decrease for fish actions.
12/31/02 - Increased pumping at 0659 (No more fish action).
EWA Summary: Jul 43,824af, Aug 21,699 af, Sep 258 af,
Oct 0, Nov 0, and Dec 497 af.  
Total EWA Water pumped Jul 2002 thru Dec 2002 equals 66,278 af.

TOTAL TRACY:
TOTAL TRACY:
TOTAL TRACY:
TOTAL TRACY:


