UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

RUN DATE: January 29, 2003

DECEMBER 2002

FEDERAL-STATE OPERATIONS

DAY		ACY PUI STATE	MPING TOTAL	CLIFT COURT TOTAL		DELTA PING PL FED	ANT TOTAL	FED BANKS XVC	STATE DOS AMIGOS XVC	BYRON BETHANY TOTAL	AQEDU(CT CHEC FED		DMC-POOL DEMANDS
1 2 3 4 5	8,514 8,502 8,497 8,498 7,268	0 0 0 0	8,514 8,502 8,497 8,498 7,268	2,968 3,953 3,947 3,956 3,961	3,248 3,845 3,818 3,677 3,660	0 0 0 0	3,248 3,845 3,818 3,677 3,660	0 0 0 0	0	0 0 0 0	6,789 5,404 5,545 6,022 6,207	0 0 0 0	6,789 5,404 5,545 6,022 6,207	1,754 1,673
6 7 8 9 10	6,753 5,761 5,388 5,393 5,413	0 0 0 0	6,753 5,761 5,388 5,393 5,413	3,943 3,922 3,995 3,908 3,953	3,663 3,599 4,426 3,886 3,738	0 0 0 0	3,663 3,599 4,426 3,886 3,738	0 0 0 0	0	0 0 0 0	6,197 6,702 9,092 5,617 6,093	0 0 0 0	6,197 6,702 9,092 5,617 6,093	1,656 1,902 1,735
11 12 13 14 15	5,387 5,388 5,391 6,766 7,362	0 0 0 0	5,387 5,388 5,391 6,766 7,362	3,925 3,927 5,888 6,926 7,933	3,731 3,734 5,758 6,496 8,643	0 0 0 0	3,731 3,734 5,758 6,496 8,643	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	4,818 4,696 4,853 5,695 7,173	0 0 0 0	4,818 4,696 4,853 5,695 7,173	1,426 1,362 1,169
16 17 18 19 20	6,814 5,945 7,066 7,491 7,528	0 0 0 0	6,814 5,945 7,066 7,491 7,528	8,919 5,950 14,266 14,677 14,864	8,747 8,143 14,116 14,011 14,003	0 0 0 0	8,747 8,143 14,116 14,011 14,003	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	5,042 1,874 718 46 2,193	0 0 0 0	5,042 1,874 718 46 2,193	657 943 775
21 22 23 24 25	7,504 7,533 7,519 7,542 7,522	0 0 0 0	7,504 7,533 7,519 7,542 7,522	14,863 14,866 15,017 14,823 14,221	13,959 14,414 14,694 14,263 14,932	0 0 0 0	13,959 14,414 14,694 14,263 14,932	0 0 0 0	0	0 0 0 0	3,494 5,338 4,736 4,009 8,274	0 0 0 0	3,494 5,338 4,736 4,009 8,274	357 409 539
26 27 28 29 30	7,526 5,035 4,045 4,056 3,996	0 0 0 0	7,526 5,035 4,045 4,056 3,996	14,917 7,922 7,934 7,920 7,923	14,594 8,934 7,869 7,985 8,009	0 0 0 0	14,594 8,934 7,869 7,985 8,009	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	4,056 4,825 6,306 8,507 5,959	0 0 0 0	4,056 4,825 6,306 8,507 5,959	52 901 778 739
31 TOTALS	7,201 204,604	0 0	7,201 204,604	9,918 256,105	9,746 254,341	0 0	9,746 254,341	0 0	•	0 0	4,739 161,019	0 0	4,739 161,019	,

COMMENTS: ALL VALUES IN ACRE-FEET

: ALL VALUES IN	ACKE-FEET
TOTAL TRACY:	12/05/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
TOTAL TRACY:	12/06/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
TOTAL TRACY:	12/07/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
TOTAL TRACY:	12/08/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
TOTAL TRACY:	12/09/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
TOTAL TRACY:	12/10/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
TOTAL TRACY:	12/11/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality. 12/11/02 - 497 af of EWA Water is included in the 5,387 af Pumped at Tracy.
TOTAL TRACY:	12/12/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
TOTAL TRACY:	12/13/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
TOTAL TRACY:	12/14/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
TOTAL TRACY:	12/15/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
TOTAL TRACY:	12/16/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
TOTAL TRACY:	12/17/02 - Decrease in pumping due to poor Water Quality.
TOTAL TRACY:	12/18/02 - Decreased due to O'Neill constraint.
TOTAL TRACY:	12/19/02 - Decreased due to O'Neill constraint.
TOTAL TRACY:	12/20/02 - Decreased due to O'Neill constraint.
TOTAL TRACY:	12/21/02 - Decreased due to O'Neill constraint.
TOTAL TRACY:	12/22/02 - Decreased due to O'Neill constraint.
TOTAL TRACY:	12/23/02 - Decreased due to O'Neill constraint.
TOTAL TRACY:	12/24/02 - Decreased due to O'Neill constraint.
TOTAL TRACY:	12/25/02 - Decreased due to O'Neill constraint.
TOTAL TRACY:	12/26/02 - Decreased due to O'Neill constraint.

TOTAL TRACY: 12/27/02 - Decrease for fish actions.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2002 FEDERAL-STATE OPERATIONS RUN DATE: January 29, 2003

12/28/02 - Decrease for fish actions. TOTAL TRACY: 12/29/02 - Decrease for fish actions. TOTAL TRACY: 12/30/02 - Decrease for fish actions. TOTAL TRACY:

12/31/02 - Increased pumping at 0659 (No more fish action). TOTAL TRACY:

EWA Summary: Jul 43,824af, Aug 21,699 af, Sep 258 af, Oct 0, Nov 0, and Dec 497 af.

Total EWA Water pumped Jul 2002 thru Dec 2002 equals 66,278 af.